The ACS37030/2 is a fully integrated current sensor IC that
senses current flowing through the primary conductor. Two
signal paths are used: a Hall-effect element path to capture  DC
and low-frequency current information, and an inductive coil
path to capture high-frequency current information. These two
paths are summed to allow for sensing of a wide frequency band
with a single device. The properties of the coil increase SNR
as frequency increases, minimizing noise seen at the output.

Allegro MicroSystems
955 Perimeter Road
Manchester, NH 03103-3353 U.S.A.
SELECTION GUIDE
Part Number
Current Sensing
Range, IPR (A)
Sensitivity
(mV/A) VDD (V) VQVO (V) Feature
Optimized
Temperature Range
TA (°C)
Packing
LZ Package
ACS37030LLZATR-020B3 ±20 66
3.3 1.65
VREF
–40 to 150
Tape and reel,
3000 pieces per
reel
ACS37030LLZATR-040B3 ±40 33
ACS37030LLZATR-065B3 ±65 20.3
ACS37032LLZATR-020B3 ±20 66
FAULTACS37032LLZATR-040B3 ±40 33
ACS37032LLZATR-065B3 ±65 20.3
MY Package (Wide Body)
ACS37030LMYATR-025B3 ±25 52.8
3.3 1.65
VREF
–40 to 150
Tape and reel,
3000 pieces per
reel
ACS37030LMYATR-040B3 ±40 33
ACS37030LMYATR-065B3 ±65 20.3
ACS37032LMYATR-025B3 ±25 52.8
FAULTACS37032LMYATR-040B3 ±40 33
ACS37032LMYATR-065B3 ±65 20.3
ACS 37030 L LZA - 065 B 3
Supply Voltage:
  3 – VDD = 3.3 V
Output Directionality: